LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS
(Given numbers against each heading indicate serial numbers
of the Article of subject index)

ABORTION

ACCESs TO JUSTICE
ACCOUNTABILITY
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE
ADMINISTRATIVE LaAw
ADMINISTRATIVE REFORMS
ADMIRALTY

ADOPTION

ADVERSE POSSESSION
AGRICULTURE

AR Law

ANiMAL RiGHTS

ANT1 DEFECTION LAW
ARBITRATION

ARMED FORCES

ARMS & AMMUNITION
ATROCITIES
BACKWARD CLASSES
BANKING

Bar CounciLs
BIODIVERSITY
BIOGRAPHY
BIOTERRORISM
BONDED LABOUR
BROADCASTING
BupGeT & BUDGETING
BUREAUCRACY
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT
CAPITALISM

- N—-

10
15
20
34
335
40
41
57
59
60
61
81
83
84
85
87
119

120

123
130
131
133
135
157

160

164

CASTE

CENsUS

CENTRE STATE RELATIONS
CHILD ABUSE

CHiLp CusToDY
CHILD LABOUR
CHILD MARRIAGE
CHILDREN
CITIZENSHIP

CiviL LIBERTIES

CiviL PROCEDURE
CiviL RIGHTS

CiviL SERVICES
COMMUNAL VIOLENCE

165
174
175
176
178
179
192
194
199
201
202
215
217
222

CompaANY LAW  ————— 223

COMPETITION Law
COMPUTERIZATION
Conrrict OF Laws
CONSTITUTIONAL LAw
CONSUMER PROTECTION
CONSUMERISM
CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONTRACTS
CORRUPTION

Courr FEES

CourTts

CRIMES

CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
CR/[MINAL Law

. CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

317
321
324
325
347
348
360
369 -
371
377
379
381
385
393
473



LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

CRIMINAL TRIAL 487 FEMALE FOETICIDE 989
CRIMINOLOGY 488  FINANCE 991
CULTURE 489  FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 1009
CusToDIAL DEATH 490 FISHERIES 1010
CusToMS 491 Foop 1011
CYBER Law 493  FOREIGN AFFAIRS 1013
DaLits 504 FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT 1014
DAMs 510 FOREIGN EXCHANGE 1019
' DesT Law 511  ForeiGN PoLicy 1020
DECENTRALISATION 513 FOREIGN RELATIONS 1029
DEMOCRACY 517 FOREIGN TRADE 1044
DEMOGRAPHY 524  FORENSIC SCIENCE 1057
DEVELOPMENT 525  FORESTRY 1083
DisABILITY 541 FORESTS 1084
DISASTERS 544 FRANCHISE 1093
DISOBEDIENCE 546  FREEDOM OF INFORMATION 1094
DispLACED PEOPLE 547 FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES 1095
DoMESTIC VIOLENCE 5:18 FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS 1096
Dowry 575 GANDHISM 1099
DRruGs 577  GENDER JUSTICE 1104
EconoMiC DEVELOPMENT 579 GLOBALISATION 1114
EcoNoMIC REFORMS - 596  GOVERNANCE 1135
EcoNnomy 597 HeALTH 1141
EbpucaTiON 619 Hmpu Law 1168
ELECTIONS 658  Himnpuism 1180
ELECTRONIC MEDIA 692 Hiv/As 1181
EMIGRATION 693 HoMicCIDE 1187
EMPLOYMENT 694 HospiTaL 1188
ENCROACHMENT 715 HousING 1189
ENERGY 717 HumaN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1191
ENVIRONMENTAL Law 718 HuMaN RIGHTS 1194
EvIDENCE 797  ImporT & EXPORT 1252
EXxcIse 806 INncoME TAX 1256
ExpLOSIVES 972 INDEPENDENCE OF JUDICIARY 1262
FaMiLy Law 973  InNDUSTRIAL PoLicy 1263

FEDERALISM 984  INDUSTRIALISATION 1264
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INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INSECTICIDES

INSoLVENCY

INSURANCE

INSURGENCY

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL

ARBITRATION

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL COURT

INTERNATIONAL LAw

1272
1283
1284
1285
1294
1300
1352

1371
1373
1374

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND 1380

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES
IsLaM

JUDICIAL ACCOUNTABILITY
JuDICIAL ACTIVISM
JupICIAL PROCESS
JupiciaL REFORMS
JupiciaL REVIEW
JuDICIARY

JURISPRUDENCE

JUSTICE

JUVENILE JUSTICE
KASHMIR

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
LABOUR Law

LAND ACQUISITION

LanD Law

LAnD ReFORMS
LANGUAGES

Law & MoRraLITY

Law CoMMISSION

LEGAL AID

LEGAL DRAFTING

1381
1383
1402
1409
1411
1416
1422
1423
1424
1426
1448
1453
1456
1460
1467
1472
1535
1544
1?59
1553
1554
1556
1558
1567

LeGaL Ebucation
LEGAL HISTORY
LEGAL PROFESSION
LEGAL SYSTEM
LEGISLATION
LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING
LEGISLATURE
LIBERALISATION
LITERATURE

LocAaL GOVERNMENT
ADMINISTRATION

Lok ADALATS
LoTTERY
MANAGEMENT
MARITIME Law
MARRIAGE & DIVORCE
MEDIA

MebicaL Law
MEDbIcAL NEGLIGENCE
MERGER & AMALGAMATION
MIGRATION
MINORITIES
MoNETARY PoLICY
MONEY LAUNDERING
MORTGAGE

MoTor VEHICLES
MunicipaL Law
MusLim Law
MusLIMS

NABARD

NARCOTICS

N.&)NAL PLANS
NATIONAL SECURITY
NATIONALISM
NAvIGATION
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS

1569
1574
1575
1589
1590
1593
1594
1595
1598

1599
1602
1606
1607
1623
1627
1631
1640
1643
1646~
1648
1650
1656
1657
1658
1659
1662
1663
1671
1685
1686
1687
1690
1691
1692
1693



NGos

NucLEAR ENERGY
NUCLEAR WEAPONS
OBSCENITY

OFFICE OF PROFIT
O

ORGANIZED CRIMES
OUTSOURCING
OZzONE

PANCHAYATS
PARLIAMENT
PARLIAMENTARY PRIVILEGES
PARTNERSHIP

Pay CoMMissioN
PEACE

PERSONAL LAws
PHARMACEUTICALS
PLAGIARISM
PLEADINGS

PoLiCE

PoLiticaL PARTIES
PoLiTics

PoLLUTION
PopruLATION
Poverty

PRACTICE & PROCEDURE
PRECEDENTS
PRENATAL DIAGNOSIS
PRESIDENT

PRISONS & PRISONERS
Privacy

PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL Law
PROPERTY
PRrROSTITUTION
PrOVIDENT Funp
PsycHoLoGgy

LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

1699
1700
1721
1724
1725
1728
1730
1731
1732
1733
1744
1750
1751
1773
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1803
1806
1817
1818
1819
1846
1847
1850
1851
1852
1858
1861
1862
1864
1865
1866

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PusLIC DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
PuBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION
RALways

REFUGEES

REHABILITATION

RELIGION

RENT Law

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
RESERVATION

Rigur 10 DIE

Rigur 10 EDUCATION
RIGHT TO INFORMATION
RiGHT 1O PRIVACY

Riots

RuLE OF LAaw

SAARC

SC/ST

SciENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SECULARISM

SECURITIES
SECURITISATION

SECURITY

SELF HELP GROUPS
SErVICE LAaw

SErvICE TAX
SETHUSAMUDRAM PROJECT
SExuaL HARASSMENT
SHIPPING Law

SMALL SCALE INDUSTRIES
SMOKING

SociaL CHANGE

SociAL JUSTICE

SociaL SCIENCES
SocCIALISM

SocioLoGgy

1867
1868
1869
1874
1875
1876
1878
1884
1886
1887
1914
1915
1916
1931
1932
1934
1935
1938
1940
1941
1946
1965
1968
1969
1970
1976
2072
2073
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2087
2088
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SPACE Law 2090 TRIBES
SeeciaL Economic ZoNE 2091 TRIBUNALS
SPEECHES 2101 UnirorM CiviL. CoDE
SpeEDY TRIAL 2108 UNITED NATIONS
Spors 2113 URBAN DEVELOPMENT
StemM CELL 2115 VICTIMOLOGY
SuccessioN 2116 VIOLENCE
SUGAR INDUSTRY 2123

WATER
SURROGATION 2124

) WHISTLE BLOWING

TaxartioN 2125
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 2140 Wi LiF
TERRORISM 2143 WOMEN
TorTS 2163 WORLD INVESTMENT REPORT

TRAFFICKING 2164 WOoORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION

2168
2176
2177
2179
2184
2187
2188
2189
2202
2203
2206
2238
2239



